1SLAA804–October 2017
Submit Documentation Feedback
Copyright © 2017, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Dual-Output 8-Bit PWM DAC Using Low-Memory MSP430™ MCUs
____________________________________________________
Dual-Output 8-Bit PWM DAC Using Low-Memory
MSP430™ MCUs
Introduction

portfolio, visit www.ti.com/MSP430ValueLine.
Table 1. Device Recommendations
Part Number Key Features
MSP430FR2000 0.5KB FRAM, 0.5KB RAM, eComp
MSP430FR2100 1KB FRAM, 0.5KB RAM, 10-bit ADC, eComp
MSP430FR2110 2KB FRAM, 1KB RAM, 10-bit ADC, eComp
MSP430FR2111 3.75KB FRAM, 1KB RAM, 10-bit ADC, eComp